

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 670

Datum: 03-07-2020

Vincent Claeys

Vlasstraat 4

8730 Oedelem

0475/383116

info@schilderwerkenclaeys.be

**Leverbon : 731**

**Datum : 03-07-2020**

Order: 1211		Ref: Cools						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1211-13465	10.00	Pand	27.4	m	Eiffinger Meissa 7811-4 (138.0cm)	29.72€	814.33€	1369.92 €
			15.22	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	117.19€	
			10	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	395.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	40.00€	
1211-13466	6.07	Lm	6.07	m	gea suzy 708 (300.0cm)	46.64€	283.10€	576.97 €
			14.71	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	87.97€	
			6.07	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	185.14€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.07	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	17.36€	
1211-13467	4.00	Pand	12.17	m	Jab xantos 1-1362-093 (140.0cm)	29.38€	357.55€	611.73 €
			12.17	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	72.78€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	40.50€	162.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1211-6619	5.770	Lm	5.77	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	54.01€	54.01 €
1211-6620	3.070	Lm	3.07	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	28.74€	28.74 €
1211-6621	2.580	Lm	2.58	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	24.15€	24.15 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1211 : 2665.51 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2665.51 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 670

Datum: 03-07-2020

Vincent Claeys

Vlasstraat 4

8730 Oedelem

0475/383116

info@schilderwerkenclaeys.be

**Leverbon : 731** **Datum : 03-07-2020**

Order: 1211		Ref: Cools						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1211-13465	10.00	Pand	27.4	m	Eiffinger Meissa 7811-4 (138.0cm)	29.72€	814.33€	1369.92 €
			15.22	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	117.19€	
			10	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	395.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	40.00€	
1211-13466	6.07	Lm	6.07	m	gea suzy 708 (300.0cm)	46.64€	283.10€	576.97 €
			14.71	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	87.97€	
			6.07	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	185.14€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.07	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	17.36€	
1211-13467	4.00	Pand	12.17	m	Jab xantos 1-1362-093 (140.0cm)	29.38€	357.55€	611.73 €
			12.17	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	72.78€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	40.50€	162.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1211-6619	5.770	Lm	5.77	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	54.01€	54.01 €
1211-6620	3.070	Lm	3.07	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	28.74€	28.74 €
1211-6621	2.580	Lm	2.58	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	24.15€	24.15 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1211 : 2665.51 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2665.51 €